TRUE GRIT SCORES (UNDER 116 SECONDS)
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Mack Roesch
Richard Rivera
Weston Walker
Bryan Stahl

Andy Sinet

Jon Souders
Dakota Colangelo
Lorenzo Newell
Shane Beasley
Robby Holsopple
Jon Bojar

Collis Span

Jamie Griffith
Devan Leach
Eddie Lorenzo
Austin Seaford
Dan Markese
Rodney Boyd Jr
Sean Lichty

Noah Houck
John Kummerer
Zeke Garza
Jimmy Philavanh
Jim Driscoll
Fausto Ortega
George Kaplantzis
Jeff Robinson
Josh Quick

Ben Ahrens

Angel Catala

Pat Elder

Barry Cohen

Ryan Simonsen
Brian Kahrs
Michael McKee
Kevin Schwallie
Sydney Joseph
John Coyle

Peter Verstegen
Patrick Moran
Jeremy Logan
Joshua Hauck

Eric Mayfield
George Kaplantzis
Ross Richardson
Larry Mosley
Chris Geramano
Sascha Vanderwaall
Mathew Gudgeon
Mathew Muzzarelli

Oct-24
Florida
Texas
Florida
PA
Canada
Florida
Florida
MS
Alabama
Florida
Florida
NJ
AL
MS
Florida
IL
Florida
FL
PA
FL
Virginia
Texas
Florida
co
Florida
FL
Alabama
Mississippi
FL
FL
FL
FL
Canada
Florida
Alabama
Nevada
NY
Canada
Wisconsin
Canada
FL
IN
VA
FL
FL
TX
Arizona
Florida
United Kingdom
Florida

77.53
77.72
78.71
87.32
89.07
89.12
90.72
91.28
92.80
93.32
93.59
94.00
94.28
94.63
95.00
95.37
95.63
96.03
96.09
96.22
97.10
97.19
97.50
98.52
99.00
99.06
100.63
100.72
100.81
101.59
101.90
102.00
102.22
102.25
102.60
102.69
103.07
103.34
104.00
104.41
104.63
104.68
105.25
106.65
106.69
107.22
107.72
107.78
108.00
109.65



51 Mike Rose Texas 111.03
52 Aaron Kirby MS 113.96
53 Gennaro Guardascione Florida 114.62









