

TRUE GRIT SCORES (UNDER 116 SECONDS)			Oct-24
1	Mack Roesch	Florida	77.53
2	Richard Rivera	Texas	77.72
3	Weston Walker	Florida	78.71
4	Bryan Stahl	PA	87.32
5	Andy Sinet	Canada	89.07
6	Jon Souders	Florida	89.12
7	Dakota Colangelo	Florida	90.72
8	Lorenzo Newell	MS	91.28
9	Shane Beasley	Alabama	92.80
10	Robby Holsopple	Florida	93.32
11	Jon Bojar	Florida	93.59
12	Collis Span	NJ	94.00
13	Jamie Griffith	AL	94.28
14	Devan Leach	MS	94.63
15	Eddie Lorenzo	Florida	95.00
16	Austin Seaford	IL	95.37
17	Dan Markese	Florida	95.63
18	Rodney Boyd Jr	FL	96.03
19	Sean Lichty	PA	96.09
20	Noah Houck	FL	96.22
21	John Kummerer	Virginia	97.10
22	Zeke Garza	Texas	97.19
23	Jimmy Philavanh	Florida	97.50
24	Jim Driscoll	CO	98.52
25	Fausto Ortega	Florida	99.00
26	George Kaplantzis	FL	99.06
27	Jeff Robinson	Alabama	100.63
28	Josh Quick	Mississippi	100.72
29	Ben Ahrens	FL	100.81
30	Angel Catala	FL	101.59
31	Pat Elder	FL	101.90
32	Barry Cohen	FL	102.00
33	Ryan Simonsen	Canada	102.22
34	Brian Kahrs	Florida	102.25
35	Michael McKee	Alabama	102.60
36	Kevin Schwallie	Nevada	102.69
37	Sydney Joseph	NY	103.07
38	John Coyle	Canada	103.34
39	Peter Verstegen	Wisconsin	104.00
40	Patrick Moran	Canada	104.41
41	Jeremy Logan	FL	104.63
42	Joshua Hauck	IN	104.68
43	Eric Mayfield	VA	105.25
44	George Kaplantzis	FL	106.65
45	Ross Richardson	FL	106.69
46	Larry Mosley	TX	107.22
47	Chris Geramano	Arizona	107.72
48	Sascha Vanderwaall	Florida	107.78
49	Mathew Gudgeon	United Kingdom	108.00
50	Mathew Muzzarelli	Florida	109.65

51	Mike Rose		Texas	111.03
52	Aaron Kirby		MS	113.96
53	Gennaro Guardascione		Florida	114.62



